
Moy. Générale: 0,270
Moy. 0,750 5 Sér.

N = Nul P = PerduG G = Gagné

Départage:  A) Pts. de Match  B) Moyenne Générale  C) Moyenne particulière  D) Meilleure Série
Pts 30 40 Rep.

G
ESCH 0,275 3 0,200 2

30 120 0,250 0,275 3 2
40

2 0 1 4
Ricardo De Matos 11 40 8 40 11

P G
0,275 1

28 120 0,233 0,275 2 3
9 40

1 0 2 2P
10,225

Stéphane Gerard 8 40 11 40

P G
ARL 0,200 2 0,275 2

32 117 0,273 0,405 3 4
7 40

0 1 2 1P
10,175

Marco Gioé 15 37 10 40

N P
ESCH 0,405 3 0,250 2

38 117 0,324 0,405 3 1
12 40

2 1 0 5G
30,300

Johny Houtsch 15 37 11 40

N G
DUD 0,405 3 0,275 3
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Championnat Individuel

3 Bandes 1/4M -  Catégorie 2
Date: 15/09/2022 - 01/10/2022 à Esch/Alzette
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Moy. Générale: 0,301
Moy. 0,750 5 Sér.

N = Nul P = PerduG G = Gagné

Départage:  A) Pts. de Match  B) Moyenne Générale  C) Moyenne particulière  D) Meilleure Série
Pts 30 40 Rep.

P
DUD 0,054 1 0,321 2

14 105 0,133 0,000 2 4
40

0 0 3 0
Serge Thill 2 37 9 28 3

P P
0,075 1

31 118 0,262 0,325 3 2
8 40

2 0 1 4G
20,200

Johny Beck 13 40 10 38

G P
DUD 0,325 2 0,263 3

45 85 0,529 0,789 3 1
15 28

3 0 0 6G
30,536

Carlo Pallucca 15 19 15 38

G G
DUD 0,789 3 0,395 2

32 96 0,333 0,405 3 3
15 37

1 0 2 2G
30,405

Pierre Hevessy 5 19 12 40

P P
ESCH 0,263 1 0,300 3
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Championnat Individuel

3 Bandes 1/4 Match -  Catégorie 2
Date: 15/09/2022 - 01/10/2022 à Esch/Alzette
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Moy. Générale: 0,334
Moy. 0,750 5 Sér.

N = Nul P = PerduG G = Gagné

Départage:  A) Pts. de Match  B) Moyenne Générale  C) Moyenne particulière  D) Meilleure Série
Pts 30 40 Rep.

G
ESCH 0,267 1 0,345 3

29 83 0,349 0,385 3 3.
39

1 0 2 2
Pierre Hevessy 4 15 10 29 15

P P
0,385 3

20 106 0,188 0,000 3 4.
10 39

0 0 3 0P
30,256

Ricardo De Matos 8 38 2 29

P P
ESCH 0,211 2 0,069 1

40 98 0,408 0,517 3 1.
15 29

3 0 0 6G
30,517

Johny Houtsch 10 40 15 29

G G
DUD 0,250 3 0,517 2

38 93 0,408 1,000 4 2.
15 15

2 0 1 4G
41,000

Carlo Pallucca 8 40 15 38

P G
DUD 0,200 1 0,395 2
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Championnat Individuel

3Bandes 1/4 Match -  Catégorie 2
Date: 15/09/2022 - 01/10/2022 à Esch/Alzette
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